
 

CORAL SHORES HIGH SCHOOL 
Boys’ Lacrosse Schedule – Spring 2025 

Date Time Opponent Location 

Friday, February 7 430pm Palmetto Home 

Friday, February 7 7pm Key West Home 

Thursday, February 13 6pm Florida Christian Home 

Wednesday, February 19 630pm St. Brendan Home 

Friday, February 21 6pm Archbishop McCarthy Away 

Monday, February 24 7pm Coral Reef Home 

Wednesday, February 26 6pm Westminster Academy Away 

Friday, February 28 4pm Westminster Christian Home 

Monday, March 3 5pm Palmer Trinity Home 

Wednesday, March 5 6pm Key West Away 

Saturday, March 8 230pm Ransom Everglades Home 

Tuesday, March 11 5pm Westminster Christian Away 

Friday, March 14 5pm St. Augustine Home 

Wednesday, March 26 6pm * Key West Home 

Friday, March 28 5pm North Broward Prep Home 

Tuesday, April 1 7pm Miami Country Day Away 

Thursday, April 3 7pm Palmetto Home 

Friday, April 4 6pm Keys Gate Home 

Thursday, April 10 6pm ** Florida Christian  Home 

Saturday, April 12 11am ** Ransom Everglades Away 
 
Head Coach: Chris Carrow 

                                                       
Principal: Laura Lietaert 

Assistant Coach: Andrew Hochheimer Assistant Principal: Jacob Poelma 
Assistant Coach: Mathew Hall Assistant Principal: Debra Ward 
Assistant Coach: Ian O’Haria Athletic Director: Ed Holly 
Assistant Coach: Dylan Mats Athletic Trainer: Regan Delpapa 
 Athletic Business Mgr: Andy Dutton 
* Senior Night Nickname: Hurricanes 
** Districts  Colors: Green & Gold 
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